HUMANITARIAN RESPONSE PLAN SUMMARY
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Sector
Protection
Child Protection*
Protection - GBV*
Food Security
Nutrition
Shelter
Early Recovery
WASH
Health & SRH
Education

Coordination

Requirements (US$)

§32.7m
$5.9M

$3.7M

$26M

$10.2M
$9.3M

$8.7M
$8.3M
$6.3M

$65K
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HUMANITARIAN
PROGRAMME CYCLE

1. Respond to the humanitarian needs and save the lives

of populations severely affected by food and nutritional

insecurity, human mobility and hydrometeorological
disasters with a human rights approach, intersectoral perspective,
differentiated by age, gender and diversity, and with cultural and
linguistic relevance.

2. Complement the humanitarian response with actions that

increase the protection, resilience and empowerment of
people severely affected, improving their environment and enhancing a
recovery focused on sustainable development (triple nexus).

* - sub-sector



